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Dttstanta
Cod co■ urllbtt f± 1
Lattttudttne

Ceas Atollic
Ceas BENZING
Sincron■ zare
P tt r. ■mbarcati

1

05111 026021
+047.58_03′ 5

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■

Co lurrlbtt f± 1
Longtttudttne

6典駆 口 Ч

属 _“ ,"2)
Costttuc Wa■ ter
+02r。 .01.31′ 2

16.09.23 13129:08 CP3
16.09.23 43:29108 ■000
16.09´ 23 13:29108  8PS1 03h
053

Nr.I Sertte ttnel
営EAl::上  13:!セ]rc81:
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0J'l Ro 23 (i9i033 Fl ipar_ , .l 6.t: :.::26la2,
0021 RO 23 ti910'0 FI    IDA83647511 6.09 131291371008
0031  R0   23 0691023 FI    IDA24AF'6B116.C, 1312,:431018
004 | RO 23 ( ;9',A65 F DA273338116.C3 1312,1541045
0051  R0   23 0691036   F DAO5r-681 l', 6.A9 i 3 : -r0 : 02 | 03000 Ro 23 t591055 Fl loaZ' ,l C.C -::.: ZIO+I
r_J ,l Ro 23 (a9iA04 FI lne:_ .-l6.C .:: :2G1003
0081  R0   23 0691003   F DA' | 6.C '::.:35lAA2
0091  R0   23 0691011 FI    IDAE2A34311 6.03 13:30:431009
0101  R0   23 0691060   F
0111 RO 23 C931007 Fl IOLZZC9DDI'0.09 ',r:31:171051
0121  R0   23 C691021 FI    IDAC591 BCI16.C9 131311251016
0131  R0   23 0691071 FI    IDA23555611 6.C, 11131:311048
0141  R0   23 0691032   F DA02EEBB11 6.09 13:31:371027

'rl R,l 23 Li9i03C FI     IDADB621 811 6.09 13:31:441025
t ol RJ 23 t)9"022 F DA9B9D4611 6.09 13131:501017
0171  R0   23 0931028   F DA0/_5B56ll..6.A9' 3 :31 : 55 I 052
0181  R0   23 0691037   F DA431lBF116_09 13:32:031031
0191  R0   23 0691026   F DA] ;2C31 1i6.09 ",3:32:29lOZt
0201 RO 23 C..r91041 F DAE5FECC11 6.C9 131321321037
0211 RO 23 C691A12 Fl lnaOa73ECl.6.C9'3:32:3;lOrO
0221  R0   23 0691064   F DAl E5B3D11 6.09 131321471044
0231  R0   23 0691013   F DA9475FC11 6.09 13:331011011
0241  R0   23 0691043   F DABB129Bl ,5. C9 ::33:061035a2! RO 23 C59',1 005 Fl loaZgsalgl'6.c9 3:33:r:lOO+

:`:1  民8   `: ::31:::   ] DA3:C993 l' a.C9 "t 3:33: 2o I Oao
DAl E59CD11 6.09 13133:301023

0281  R0   23 0691029   F DAOF97B8 | 1 6.09't 3: 33 :431024
0291  R0   23 0691025   F DA1 01 gACI 1 5.C9' 3:33:54 I 020
0301 RO 23 C591019 F DAB80E9C11 6.09 13:33:571015
C3"l Ro 23tt91a24 Fl loan .'16.C -::=:tSlOrg
l32l Fo 23 i59-0-18 F DAC389FD11 6.09 13:34:111038
0331  R0   23 C691059   F DAB82tt,6l i 5. C9' ? :34 :221A42
0341  R0   23 0691046   F DA57BEFB11 6.09 13:341261036
0351  Ro   23 0691027   F DACD5C0911 6.09 13:34:361022
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I BENZING - FI.q-A PORUI\iBEI IMBARCAT 16_09_23 13137:40
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Cod ctt■ umbttfi l
Lattttudine

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
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Por_ imbarcat土

1
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Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■

Co■ umbo ftt■
Longtttudttne

3燎工 Ц Ч
p.鋪 「
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RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

23 0691031
23 0691042
23 0691040
23 0692986
23 1190704
23 C691006
23 0691591
23 0691018
23 C691038
23 0691070
23 0691054
23 C1691015
23 0691035
23 C691051
23 0691008
23 C591016
23 0691007
23 0691002

DAEA6C5B
DAD4D63E
DA8F8DFD
DA8FB46E
DA8F3D62
DA376932
DA12CDBC
DA24F906
DAC9DAF9
DA37364D
DA2A371 E
DA3F6DB8
DA9EC1 86
DA999011
DAFF2422
DA16B31 F
DABOCDF2
DA434258

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
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16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09
16.09

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

34
34
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35
35
35
35
35
35
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52
08
10
19
22
39
50
51

05
15
24
33
36
41
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040
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: RO-04_32   Cod cttncurs   i C31353
: BENZING 48902299 SIf-4_7 11W-7_2
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Antena Club


